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DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

MFG

EDGES

FINISH:
BREAK SHARP 
DEBUR AND 

Q.A

   ANGULAR:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:

DRAWN

 1
00

 

 160 

 8
1 

A

A

 146 

5  

 6
6 

SECTION A-A
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